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Wednesday, Jan. 22, 7pm

Fresh
P.T. Community Center  

Monday, Jan. 27, noon & 5:30pm     
Teach Every Child About Food 

& Food Mythbusters

Jefferson Healthcare
Dirksen Auditorium 

Speakers: Dr. Joe Mattern & 
Dr. David Engle, PTSD  superintendent

Friday, Jan. 31, 7pm

American Meat
Chimacum Grange 

Local meat farmer producer 
will be present for discussion

Monday, Feb. 3, 7pm

Farmageddon

Quimper Grange
Local dairy farmer Amy Rose Dubin discusses 

the Farm to Consumer Legal Defense Fund

Sunday, Feb. 9, 6pm

Food Stamped

Quilcene Community Center
Post-movie discussion with 

Quilcene Village Store’s Greg Brotherton

Thursday, Feb. 13, 7pm 

Dive: Living Off
America’s Waste

PTHS Auditorium  
Post-movie discussion facilitated 

by Judith Alexander

Wednesday, Feb. 19, 6pm

Fat, Sick & 
Nearly Dead

Jefferson County Library

Monday, Feb. 24, 7pm

In Organic We Trust

Quimper Grange

Discussion includes members 
of the Food Co-op Board

Friday, Feb. 28, 7pm

Symphony of the Soil

Tri-Area Community Center

Friday, March 7, 7pm

Forks Over Knives

P.T. Masonic Hall

Moveable Feast Film Series

Fresh 
& Free

12 Free Movies About Food Sprouting All Over Jefferson County

Tuesday, March 11, 6pm        

Vegucated

Jefferson County Library

Monday, March 17, 7pm

A Place at the Table

PTHS Auditorium

For more info on each movie go to www.foodcoop.coop home page and click on movie link!


